

The Palm Beach A's Inc.

Affiliated with The Model A Restorer's Club & The Model A Ford Club of America

2024 Membership Application

Membership in The Palm Beach A's, Inc. requires you to be a current member of at least one of the two national Model A Clubs; Model A Restorers Club (MARC) or the Model A Ford Club of America (MAFCA). Palm Beach A's Officers and Directors are required to be members of both MARC and MAFCA. If you have not joined yet indicate pending.

MARC Membership #: _____ MAFCA Membership #: _____

I hereby make my application to The Palm Beach A's, Inc., and so verify that I am a 2024 member of the national clubs as indicated above.

Signed: _____

Annual dues for The Palm Beach A's, Inc., are due January 1st. Please complete this form and mail or bring it to the next regular meeting. Note: Dues for 2024 not paid by January 31st will be considered delinquent.

Please Print and Return this form with your dues of \$25.00.

Make checks payable to: The Palm Beach A's, Inc.

Bring to next Meeting or mail to Treasurer:

Denie Rice, 305 Caloosahatchee Ave., Jupiter, Fl. 33458

Name:	op	tional: Birthday (Month/Day):	_/
Spouse:	ol	otional: Birthday (Month/Day):	/
Address:		Anniversary (Month/Day):	/
City: St	State:	Zip:	
Cell:	Email: _		
*Alternative Address:			
*Alternative Phone:			
Please Note: Although owning a Model A is not a requirement for joining The Palm Beach A's, Inc., being a member of one of the national model A clubs is required.			
Vehicles Owned: 1)		2)	
How did you hear about our club?			
Comments, Suggestions, Recommendations:			